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89

95
101
155
177
188
209
218
219
220
224
234
246
252
266
273
282
297
315
352
374
402
417
419
421
427
430
438
441

206 Stenzer
565 Michalski

821 Pottbecker

889 Pacser
923 Doler
954 Lemke

1295 Stockmann
1438 Bartenberg

1500 Kiihn
1610 Weskamp

1663 Klinkenberg

1668 Piliar
1669 Aslan
1698 Zehetner

1735 Rademacher

1804 Neunzig
1822 Kalberg
1929 Steinhofel
1991 Steurer
2047 Jacob
2160 Jordan
2279 Hufnagel
2547 Stork
2778 Urban
3045 Wetter
3226 Braun
3240 Halfmann

3249 Dienstbach

3319 van Huet

3364 Schiirmann

3512 Bahner

3598 van Emden

Max
Patrick
Mats
Louis
Niklas
Nick
Jannik
Knut
Marvin
Nils
Konstantin
Jannis
Sirac Yasin
Leander
Linus
Joshua
Milan

Ben

Jonas
Maximilian
Alexander
Nils

Jonah Alexander

Clemens
Fabian
Julius
Julian
Julius
Simon
Rune
Constantin
Frederick
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10651254 TVN
10750440 TVN
10750498 TVN
10651318 TVN
10600194 TVN
10750864 TVN
10750104 TVN
10654187 TVN
10654230 TVN
10652273 TVN
10754529 TVN
10753869 TVN
10652198 TVN
10757504 TVN
10751901 TVN
10751945 TVN
10650306 TVN
10752025 TVN
10755199 TVN
10752736 TVN
10652026 TVN
10650323 TVN
10651547 TVN
10753952 TVN
10754595 TVN
10651297 TVN
10654756 TVN
10651339 TVN
10750455 TVN
10754489 TVN
10758546 TVN
10751939 TVN

Gladbacher HTC
Kahlenberger HTC
Krefelder TG

TC BW Neuss

TK 78 Oberhausen
HTC Uhlenhorst

TC BW Kamp-Lintfort
SV Bayer Wuppertal
TC BW Fliiren

TC RW Diisseldorf
Rochusclub Disseldorf
TG RW MG

TK 78 Oberhausen

TC GW Oberkassel
Rochusclub Disseldorf
DHC Dusseldorf TA
TC BW Fliiren

TC BW Neuss

TC BW Neuss

HTC Uhlenhorst

TSV Meerbusch e.V.
TC Strimp

TC Kaiserswerth

TG Nord Dusseldorf
Disseldorfer SC 99 TA
TC RW Diisseldorf

TC BW Neuss

TC Strimp

Viersener THC

TC Schellenberg

SG Rheinkamp-Repelen
TC Kaiserswerth

1531
691,1
484
443,4
427
408
297
258,3
245,3
224,3
214,2
213,4
213,3
209,7
206,5
197
195,2
180,8
172
166,6
156,5
145,6
125,3
110,5
96,3
89,4
88,8
87,5
84,7
82
78,3
76,8
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Die Gelb markierten Jugendlichen sind aus dem Tennisbezirk Diisseldorf.

449
470
475
479

3715 Mdller
4215 Wollburg
4735 Steinbach
4941 Meusel

Marc
Konstantin
Niklas
Laurin

GER
GER
GER
GER

10758128 TVN
10751984 TVN
10752521 TVN
10751941 TVN

TC BW Neuss 73
Rochusclub Diisseldorf 58,4
TC Strimp 49
TC Kaiserswerth 44,6



